AMENDM	IENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	FICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT	ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGE
		3. EFFECTIVE DATE  See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. No. 03 - 03 - 03 7T 081M001	D	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
Div. of Attn: J	CODE aclear Regulatory Commission Contracts Tennifer DeFino, 301-415-6714	7. ADMINISTERED BY (II other than Item 6) CODE  U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2					
	op T-7-I-2 rton, DC 20555		Attn. Jennifer Del Washington, DC 20				
8. NAME AND ADD	DRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code)	(	9A. AMENDMENT C	OF SOLICITATION N	<b>D</b> .	
BECKMAN 8	ASSOCIATES INC		_	9B. DATED (SEE I			
	TE ROUTE 136 RNON PA 150122926			10A. MODIFICATIO NRC-03-03-0	N OF CONTRACT/O	RDER NO.	
CODE 7859	15794	FACILITY CODE  M ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SOL	100 23 2000	ITEM 13)		· ·
	numbered solicitation is amended as set				is extended.	is not ext	<del></del>
offer submitte KNOWLEDG RESULT IN I by telegram of and date spe		hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE RE ue of this amendment you des	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR Tire to change an offer already s	iumbers. FAILURE O THE HOUR ANI submitted, such cha	OF YOUR AC D DATE SPECI ange may be ma	FIED MAY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
12. ACCOUNTING	A	R: 620-15-122-142 Jo PPRN: 31X0200.620 FFS	S: 0303037081 Deobliga	te: (\$5,369.8			
•		PLIES ONLY TO MODII THE CONTRACT/ORDI			15,		
(X) A. THIS CH	HANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify		··· <del>··································</del>		110A.		
	OVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F.		ANGES (such as changes in paying	office, appropriation date	e, etc.)		
	JPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR						· ·
х	Dec	lateral Agreement					
E. IMPORT	ANT: Contractor × is not,	s required to sign this docume	nt and return 0 co	ples to the issuing	office.		
		CF section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feasible.)				
Please	see page 2 for contract modi:	rication language.					
							:
e.						,	
Except as provided	herein, all terms and conditions of the document referer	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char	nged, remains unchanged and in full force	and effect.			
15A. NAME AND T	ITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT Donald A. King Contracting Office		or print)		,
15B. CONTRACTO	PR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED PATES OF AMERICA		. 16	SC. DATE SIGN	 
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Co	ontracting Officer)		114	140

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



Contract No. NRC-03-03-037 Task Order No. 081 Modification No. 001 Page 2 of 2

This modification is executed unilaterally in accordance with Beckman and Associates, Inc. authorization provided via email on September 28, 2006.

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of \$5,369.87 from the subject task order, thereby decreasing the obligated amount from \$91,075.15 to \$85,705.28.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

Under Paragraph 2 of the Definitization Letter, the cost ceiling is hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

"...with a cost ceiling of \$85,705.28"

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action, is give below:

Total FY06 Obligation Amount:

\$91,075.15

Total FY06 Deobligation Amount:

\$ 5,369.87

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:

\$85,705.28

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain the same.